	星期一
	星期二
	星期三
	星期四
	星期五
	星期六

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	PGY李政軒39958
	PGY2 劉廷宏13501
	PGY2 許証傑36135
	PGY2 劉廷宏13501
	R1 林佳薇77508
	X

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	X
	PGY2 李峻晨35556
	PGY2 林瑋亭13500
	R2 林昆緯69138
	 PGY2 李政軒39958
	X

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	PGY2 李政軒39958
	PGY2 林瑋亭13500
	R1 林佳薇77508
	R2 呂易儒10565
	R1 林佳薇77508
	X

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	PGY2 許証傑 36135
	PGY2 劉廷宏13501
	PGY2 李峻晨35556
	PGY2 林瑋亭13500
	PGY2 許証傑36135
	X
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